BRULE COUNTY DUST CONTROL APPLICATION POLICY

Any resident wanting to apply a licensed dust control product to any section of Brule County roads does so at their own risk and their own expense. Brule County Highway Department is not responsible for any disturbances or damage to the dust control product while maintaining or repairing the road.

Residents shall indemnify and defend Brule County for any damages or liabilities that may occur as a result of the application of the dust control products.

Residents must contact Brule County Highway Department to fill out an application, a minimum 30 days prior to applying dust control products.

Print Name:
Starting date:
Location Description:
Length of dust control:
Signature of applicant:
Date: